
Dear League Representatives,  

Please be advised that there will not be any permits issued for all Holidays in 2024, unless otherwise stated in 

the notes of your request form and/or league schedule. These dates will be EXEMPTION DATES for all 

leagues using Clark County sports fields/courts: 

 

HOLIDAY   DATE OBSERVED 

 

New Year’s Day  Monday, January 1, 2024 

MLK, Jr.’s Birthday  Monday, January 15, 2024 

President’s Day  Monday, February 19, 2024 

Easter    Sunday, March 31, 2024 

Memorial Day   Monday, May 27, 2024 

Juneteenth   Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Independence Day  Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Labor Day   Monday, September 2, 2024 

Nevada Day   Friday, October 25, 2024 

Veterans Day   Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Family Day   Friday, November 29, 2024 

Christmas Eve   Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Christmas Day   Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

New Year’s Eve   Tuesday, December 31, 2024 

 


